chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN) :

Vehicle model :
Order number ;
Production number :
Production plans :
Shipment date:

EC approval number :
EC approval date
Engine
transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

Data card
- WDD2040772F542224 -

WDD2040772F542224

C 63 AMG

0053738934

0251108

P0670

1:07:10

e1*2001/116 * 0431 * 16
27.04.10

15698560061049
72290702844764
2043302505011018200024
2043302605011018200023
20435044040953406012
20446021001015102241

Major assemblies

AG

| -

@ Engine

E transmission

©

Q Front axle, left
o Front axle, right

Major assembly number Variant Object number
15698560061049 A1560101200
72290702844764 2042702602
2043302505011018200024
2043302605011018200023

2 Rear axle 20435044040953406012
A Steering 20446021001015102241 2044602100
0
o
codes
-
'g) code designation
=
5: 200A Leather upholstery
@)
QO 201A LEATHER - BLACK / ANTHRACITE
205B INSTRUCTION MANUAL & MAINTENANCE JOB-ENGLISH
220 Parktronic
241 DRIVER SEAT LI. ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE M.MEMORY
249 Automatically dimming int.and ext.mirrors
255B MB-MOBILO WITH DSB AND GGD
265 LINES MARK IN DISASTER
275 Memory kit
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code designation

283B AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISH

287 Through-loading feature

294 kneebag

299 PRE-SAFE® system

305B LANGUAGE HEADUNIT - ENGLISH

335B LANGUAGE COMBINED INSTRUMENT / HU - ENGLISH
345 Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

390 LINGUATRONIC English

414 Power glass tilting / sliding roof

427 7G-TRONIC

440 Cruise control

461 Instrument with mileage reading

477 Tire pressure loss warning system

500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors

512 COMAND Online with 6-disc DVD changer

518 Media interface

537L GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND
551 Anti-theft warning system

580 THERMATIC automatic climate control

584 Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function
5XXL EUROPE

600 Headlamp cleaning system

619 Cornering light function

621 Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)
650U CALCITE WHITE - UNILACK

666 Prod. Prot. f. freight pkging w / o tie-down hooks
690 EMERGENCY WHEEL (MINISPARE)

739 Aluminum trim with structured surface finish

772 AMG bodystyling

776 RADLAUFVERBREITERUNG

788 AMG MULTIPLE SPRING 19 "MIXTURE TREATMENT
801 Technical modifications

817 Alarm for anti-theft warning system

81P CONTROL CODE SALES
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code
873
882
885
89V
909
916
928
954
966
989
A22
A24
A36
A41
A50
A52
A89
B12
F204
FW
G907
GV
HA
K11
K14
M156
M63
NCO
NC6
P47
P49
P54
P64

designation

heated seats

Interior motion sensor

ERHOEHTER DIEBSTAHLSCHUTZ
SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR19 XL+ZR19 XL
"Grand Edition" special model - USA

Fuel tank with increased capacity

EU5 emission standard
AUSSTATTUNGSPAKET AVANTGARDE
CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part II
Identification label under windshield

NEUE WANDLERGENERATION
GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
WANDLERGEHAEUSE AGA

SOFTWARE 2

VARIANTE MOTORHALTER

R- SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
REIBUNGSREDUZIERT

Tyre-change tool kit

BAUREIHE 204

LIMOUSINE

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 07
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH VERSTAERKT
HINTERACHSE

Adaptive brake lights

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 20000 KM

V8-OTTOMOTOR M156 - AMG
HUBRAUM 6,3 LITER

NAG2 PLUS

STEUERCODE WERK BREMEN
AUTOMATIK PAKET

Mirror package

Anti-Theft Protection package
Memory package
RECHTS-LENKUNG
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code designation
RO1 Summer tyres
uo1 Belt buckle with switch
u18 Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
u37 Front fog lamps
u72 DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 2 EUROPA,JAPAN
VL VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS
VR VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Kraftstoffbehalter 20447018021018040175
00014 Gelenkwelle 2044102206
00064 Federbeine vorne A2043207666
00065 Federn hinten A2043240604
00066 Federbeilagen hinten oben A2103250384
00104 Comand-Kommissionierung ME5370A6110156
10002 Airbag-Steuergerat 2048709426 T01XX172010062100126
10130 SAM-Modul vorne -848216832
10225 (Sa?tf Fahrer Normierposition 55 .3874.38AC:3941:FFFF:FFFF:3BFD:3B20
10226 (S;? Fahrer Referenzposition  30p5.387A:3BAC:3941:FFFF;FFFF;3BFD:3820
10228 ;Sa?t)G Beifahrer Normierposition 5 -pp.3059.3886,393D:FFFF:FFFF:FFFF:FFFF
10229 SSG Beifahrer 3CBB;3859;38B6;393D;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
Referenzposition (alt)
20002 EGS-Kennung v38ba08p06srffapy22b
30043 SCN LRSM (Regen-Licht- 2049017801020003
Sensor)
SCN WSS
30044 (Windschutzscheibe) 2046700101020004
30045 SCN IRS 0128206610020010
(Innenraumschutzsensor)
Equipment
Paints

Scratch-resistant clearcoat

C:CERAMICLEAR
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Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

201 - LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

200 - LEDER

Code Additional paint information Designation

650 CALCITWEISS - UNILACK

YOKOHAMA



